
Other ID: 5898, 3146 2

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RES LAND
RES EXCES
DWELLING

1-1
1-2
1-3

418,200
40,000

1,167,500

292,740
28,000

817,250

Total 1,625,700 1,137,990

WILTON, CT
6161

LEBRIJA CARLOS A & KATYA

59 BORGLUM RD

WILTON, CT  06897
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 6177

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
2491/0199
2452/0297
0524/0200

10/04/2018
07/21/2016
12/31/1985

U
U
Q

I
V
I

0
262,500

0

QS
07
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,625,700

1,139,900
0
0

458,200
0

1,625,700

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

1-5FIX BTH; 1 XTRA SINK
PDAS - UAT OVER FGR

LEBRIJA CARLOS A & KATYA
QUANTICAL LLC
BORGLUM DAVID

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

17-139
17-137
17-23

05/01/2017
04/24/2017
04/18/2017

DWELLING
DWELLING
RENOVATE STRUCTU

822,060
715,315

50,000
09/24/2018

100
100
100

08/21/2018
07/28/2017

7/28/17 PERMIT CANCE
CO#17-137
CO#17-23

09/28/2018
09/24/2018
01/05/2018
06/28/2017
06/16/2017

SCS
SCS
MI
PH
ES

13
52
51
21
72

Interior Only
Permit Ext. Only
Permit-Info Bldg
Field Review
Sale Two Visits - No Entry

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Taxable/Exem 1
Fire Distric 1
Cencus Tract 453
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Call Back
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

BAA-03-D#23

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
1

VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
28,000

817,250

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
28,000

817,250

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
28,000

817,250

Total: 1,137,990 Total: Total:

2018
2018
2018

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

1,137,990 1,137,990

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

1-1
1-2

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Residential
Res Excess

R-2
R-2

Zone D Front Depth
87,120

1.00

Units
SF

AC

AC3.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.80
40,000.00

1.0000
1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

5
0

3 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A

C.
Factor

1.00
1.00

05

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00
0.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
418,200

40,000

458,200

Disc

Property Location: 59 BORGLUM RD MAP ID:123/ / 21/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 2 Card 1 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:29Vision ID: 6177 Account #

l D i ti
000498

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00

Spec Use Spec Calc



BAS
FOP

BAS BAS

FOP

FOP

UAT
FGR

FUS
BAS
UBM

FUS
BAS
UBM

CTH
FUS
BAS
FBM

BAS
FUS
FOP
UST

CTH
BAS
FBM

FUS
BAS
FBM

16

17

110 1
10

6
24

85

22

36

10

16

22

16

19

14

82

6
12

20

126
2

82

8

8
8

12

10

20

38

19

14
5 7

8 19
8

8

8

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

03 Colonial
01 Residential
08 Excellent ++

1
11 Clapboard

03 Gable/Hip
10 Wood Shingle
05 Drywall

Total Half Baths
Extra Fix
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style
Elevator
Fireplaces
Sauna
Spa/Jet Tub
Whirlpool Tub
Cath. Ceil

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

# of Kitchens

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

12 Hardwood

03 Gas-Propane
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

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

36 Camp
01 Residential
04 Average +

1
08 Wood on Sheath

03 Gable/Hip
10 Wood Shingle
05 Drywall

Total Half Baths
Extra Fix
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style
Elevator
Fireplaces
Sauna
Spa/Jet Tub
Whirlpool Tub
Cath. Ceil

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

# of Kitchens

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

09 Pine/Soft Wood

04 Electric
07 Electr Basebrd
04 Unit/AC
00
0
1

1
02 Average

Property Location: 59 BORGLUM RD MAP ID:123/ / 21/ /
Bldg #: 2 of 2 Card 2 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:29Vision ID: 6177 Account #

l D i ti
000498

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
1-1

Description
Residential

Percentage
100

BAS
FCP

Description
First Floor
Carport

Living Area
396

0

Gross Area
396

396

400

796

Eff. Area Unit Cost Undeprec. Value
34,841

7,039

41,880

Adj. Base Rate: 87.98

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

41,880
1945

A

34

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

66
27,600
0

0

0

Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value

EYB 1983







59 Borglum Road, Wilton CT 06897

Comparative Market Analysis (CMA):
2017 sales of comparable properties in South Wilton

CMA provided by Professional Realtor.
Additional supporting materials included at the end of this presentation.



2017 Comparative Market Analysis for 59 Borglum Rd
Sales of South Wilton single family homes with Closing Price between $1.3M and $2M 





Based on Living Area, the Appraisal for our home seems exceptionally high



Our Appraisal Estimate shown below



Likewise, the equivalent $/SqFt for our home seems exceptionally high



Our Appraisal Estimate shown below



$/SqFt is not higher for newer homes



Our Appraisal Estimate shown below



59 Borglum Road, Wilton CT 06897

Property Condition Factors

Original Survey Prepared by Douglas R Faulds, Ryan and Faulds Land 
Surveyors





59 Borglum Road – Topography
Considerable slopes in the front, side and back of the property



59 Borglum Road, Wilton CT 06897

Professional Comparative Market Analysis:
Additional supporting materials



59 Borglum Rd
Our property



23 Appletree Ln – Sold Price $1,315,000 (8/4/17)
Renovated throughout. Equestrian property.



27 Wolfpit Ln – Sold Price $1,385,000 (6/26/17)
2012 Construction. High-quality craftsmanship.



97 Graenest Ridge Rd – Sold Price $1,407,500 (3/30/17)
Renovated throughout. Featured in Wilton Magazine.



375 Belden Hill Rd – Sold Price $1,476,500 (1/13/17)
Renovated throughout. Au Pair Suite.



405 Belden Hill Rd – Sold Price $1,507,250 (2/01/17)
Renovated throughout. Au Pair Suite.



19 Valeview Rd – Sold Price $1,820,000 (10/19/17)
Renovated throughout. In-Law / Au Pair Suite



Comparative Market Analysis/Summary
Presented By: Jane Ready

Prepared: February 22, 2020  @12:08 PM

Single Family Sale

Closed Properties

MLS# Address Town Rooms Beds Baths SFAbvG Acres Closed $/SqFt List Price Sold Price %/OLPCDOM

99181780 23 Appletree Ln Wilton 11 4(3/1)5 3.09 08/04/17 $288.95 $1,350,000 91 %$1,315,000 774,551

99179650 27 Wolfpit Ln Wilton 14 6(5/1)5 1.06 06/26/17 $187.39 $1,499,000 92 %$1,385,000 3227,391

99173402 97 Graenest Ridge Rd Wilton 11 5(3/2)4 2.08 03/30/17 $253.15 $1,425,000 99 %$1,407,500 295,560

99156209 375 Belden Hill Rd Wilton 12 5(3/2)4 3.02 01/13/17 $386.62 $1,545,000 93 %$1,476,500 653,819

99152869 405 Belden Hill Rd Wilton 14 9(7/2)6 2.98 02/01/17 $211.13 $1,595,000 75 %$1,507,250 1797,139

99170627 19 Valeview Rd Wilton 15 6(6/0)6 5.08 10/19/17 $297.00 $1,949,000 83 %$1,820,000 5546,128

Averages: 5,765 2.89 $270.71 $1,560,500 $1,485,208 95 %204Closed Listing Count:  6
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